
Update: 9/28/2022

Date Opponents Site Time

Saturday, August 27, 2022 Satanta Tourney Satanta 9:00 AM

Thursday, September 1, 2022 Hugoton / Ulysses / Stanton County Ulysses 5:00 PM

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 SW Heights /  Elkhart Sublette 4:00 PM

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Dodge City / Lakin / Hays Dodge City 4:00 PM

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Hugoton Tournament Hugoton 9:00 AM

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Stanton County / Syracuse Johnson 4:00 PM

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 Wichita Co./Lakin Leoti 4:00 PM

Thursday, September 22, 2022
Stanton Co. /                                                           

Fellowship Baptist Academy
Sublette 4:00 PM

Tuesday, September 27, 2022 Elkhart/Lakin/Stanton Co. Elkhart 4:00 PM

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 SWH/ Syracuse / Wichita County Syracuse 4:00 PM

Saturday, October 8, 2022
JV - Stanton Co. /Wichita Co.                                                 

Fellowship Baptist Academy / SWH
Sublette 10:00 AM

Saturday, October 15, 2022 Hi-Plains League Tournament Johnson 9:00 AM

Thursday, October 20, 2022 Hugoton Dual Sublette 5:00PM

Saturday, October 22, 2022 Sub State TBA TBA

Friday, October 28, 2022 State Emporia TBA

Saturday, October 29, 2022 State Emporia TBA
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